SmartSL Plus PRODUCT BROCHURE
Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.0 GHz, Quad Core L2 cache 2MB,
10W TDP
Part number: U7-230
Features
Ultra-slim size: 196 x 100 x 38.5mm (7.72" x 3.94" x 1.50")
3rd gen Intel® AtomTM Processor, Celeron® Processor
(formerly Bay Trail)

Ordering Information
Model Name
U7-230D Intel® Celeron® N2807, 4GB
U7-131 Intel® AtomTM E3815, 1GB
U7-231D Intel® Celeron® E815, 1GB
U7-230V Intel® Celeron® N2807, 4GB
U7-231V Intel® Celeron® E815, 1GB
Optional Accessories
Model Name
SSD mSATA 32GB/64GB/128GB/256GB
Adapter 12VDC/40W power adapter